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PERIOD:DEC-2022 VIS-A-VIS  DEC-2021 AND  APR-DEC-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-DEC-2021

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/
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Stations

Apr 2022 to
Mar 2023

2021-22 2021-22 2021-22 2021-22

APRIL 2022 - DEC-2022APRIL 2022 - DEC-2022

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 648.61 719.50 90.1587.1674.61 101.61745.00 559.00 116.0364.00 65.03AGARTALA GT

291.00 1273.05 1346.59 94.5492.27149.04 112.721590.00 1198.00 106.26122.00 137.52
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 542.05 542.31 99.9599.4543.47 86.46572.00 426.00 127.2450.00 43.23
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2907.00 236.00 245.78 267.12 104.14 92.01 2183.00 2463.71 2608.40 112.86 94.45
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 112.26 102.79 109.210.000.00 59.50284.00 210.00 53.4626.00 15.47ANTA CCPP

663.36 196.02 348.35 56.270.000.00 54.33578.00 435.00 45.0645.00 24.45AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 647.05 739.88 87.450.000.00 46.131148.00 854.00 75.7777.00 35.52DADRI CCPP

431.59 2.59 118.96 2.180.000.00 0.00349.00 259.00 1.0031.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 235.60 383.37 61.452024.301.07 57.00460.00 344.00 68.4938.00 21.66GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 231.13 254.55 90.8012315.790.19 60.00457.00 339.00 68.1839.00 23.40KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 3276.00 256.00 120.50 1.26 47.07 9563.49 2441.00 1424.65 1947.90 58.36 73.14

ONGC

726.60 3605.41 2938.50 122.70112.93407.03 132.854196.00 3136.00 114.97346.00 459.66TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4196.00 346.00 459.66 407.03 132.85 112.93 3136.00 3605.41 2938.50 114.97 122.70
RGPPL
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1967.08 302.88 2470.91 12.260.00166.09 0.003027.00 2264.00 13.38273.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 3027.00 273.00 0.00 166.09 0.00 0.00 2264.00 302.88 2470.91 13.38 12.26
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13406.00 1111.00 825.94 841.50 74.34 98.15 10024.0

0 7796.65 9965.71 77.78 78.23
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